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SailNo
UKR 7
RUS 90
RUS 27
UKR 8
GER 1036
FRA 400
RUS 69
NED 305
GBR 716
RUS 81
GER 1067
UKR 9
USA 310
RUS 2
RUS 44
GER 1013
GER 981
RUS 35
SWE 341
GER 1014
RUS 47
GER 965

ERSTE PRIVATE BANKING DRAGON EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 5-12 June, 2010

Bow Number
50
44
34
51
21
8
40
27
12
43
22
52
53
31
38
19
18
37
47
20
39
17

Boat name
Bunker Queen
Zenith
Annapurna
Bunker Team
Dragon Holly
Tamm Ha Tamm
Murka 7
Dawn
Jerboa
Juli
Caroroo2/C 3
Bunker Prince
Clairvoyant
Alisa
Multima
Follow Your Dreams
Hausdrachen
Sunflower
Bendira
Kite
Sasha 2

Bingo

THE VIRGINIE HERIOT CUP

FINAL RESULT

Overall

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 56, Scoring system: Appendix A

Helmsman full name
Markus WIESER
Dmitry BEREZKIN
Anatoly LOGINOV
Lars HENDRIKSEN
Stephan LINK
Christian BOILLOT
Olga WHITE
Abram DE WILDE
Gavia WILKINSON-COX
Mikhail APUKHTIN
Reemt REEMTSMA
Evgen BRASLAVETS
Edward SAWYER
Alexander EZHKOV
Artiom KUZNETSOV
Peter FROSCHL
Andreas HERMANN
Viktor FOGELSON
Martin PALSSON
Dirk OLDENBURG, DR.
Oleg EVDOKIMENKO
Ingo EHRLICHER

Crew1 full name
Sergey PUGACHEV
Anatoly KUDRITSKIY
Andrey KIRILYUK
Igor SIDOROV
Frank BUTZMANN
Michael LIPP
Vadim STATSENKO
Rudi HOFMAN
Mark HART
Alexandr MIRONOV
Petra REEMTSMA
Sergey TIMOKHOV
Martin PAYNE
Sergey BORODINOV
Ruslan FOMICHUV
Nikolaus STOLL
Tillmann KRACKHARDT
Oleg KHOPERSKIY
Hansake BOOK
Uwe MARES
Igor SKALIN
Patrick REICH

Crew?2 full name
Matti PASCHEN
Aleksey BUSHUEV
Alexander SHALAGIN
Georgly LEONCHUK
Michael OBERMAIER
Mikael MEUNIER
Martin LEIFELT
Pier DE IONGH
Henry BAGNALL
Leonid KLEPIKOV
Lorenz JENSEN
Roman SADCHINOV
William WILLETT
Alexey GRIGORIEV
Georgy SHAYDUKO
Steffan POHLMANN
Markus BETZ
Vyacheslav KAPTIUKHIN
Johan NOREN
Stefan HELLRIEGEL
Aleksand ANDRIYANOV
Fritz GEIS

R1

11

12
17
10
26

14

18
15
16
30

13
19

21

R2

(33)
13
30
12
22

21
14
16
17
15
11
29
(35
32

R3
11
(bsQ)
(18)
(23)

20
5

(34)
(39)

12
17
29
27
(32)
(31)
(37)

22
14

R4
(BFD)
8

5

3

1

12

4

14

15

7

25
(BFD)

10
20
(40)
32
23
35

26

R5 R6
4 7

6 6
10 9
12 8
@49) 10
7 4
20  (DSQ)
18 2

9 (26)
1 22
8 3
23 21
(41) 18
(32) 28
(30) 14
2 12
26 20
21 15
22 1
27 29
13 5
(0Cs) 25

R7

13

20
(26)

(BFD)
14
22

Nett
27
38
42
47
52

63
64
67
74
74
78
95
96
102
106
106
108
109
113
113
120



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

RUS 34
GER 1077
HUN 50
DEN 266
FRA 342
GER 1079
RUS 96
HUN 49
GBR 744
HUN 46
GBR 633
HUN 53
RUS 6
GER 10
SuUlI 307
NED 312
RUS 15
GBR 743
AUT 218
RUS 31
HUN 52
LTU 1
HUN 45
HUN 51
GER 941
NED 361
GER 639
AUT 351
HUN 31
HUN 55

36
23
61

24
45
60
14
59
11
64
32
25
46
28
33
13

35
63
26
58
62
16
29
15

56
66

Even Better
Sugar baby
Atlantis
My Way

Tsuica2

Murka 8
Febrill/Seven Arts
BIFF
Conseuro44
Fei Lin's Flirtation
Jampec
Stasya

Billy Boy
Generis
Bateau Neuf
Amigo
Quicksilver IV
D -one
Integrity
Rosie
Yegosa
Ultramarin
Scylla
Alefanz
Double W
Spitzfloss
Dragonfly
Nemecsek

Luna

Vasiliy SENATOROV
Martin BUGE

Tamas KELEMEN
Frank BERG

Gérard BLANC

Dr. Klaus HUNGER
Mikhail MURATOV
Péter TENKE

Tim TAVINOR

Akos LUKATS

Ron JAMES

Lérant GOMBOS
Alexander SHMID
Vincent HOESCH

Ulli LIBOR

Jaap BAKKER
Mikhail PETRIGA
Rob CAMPBELL
Christian SCHEINECKER
Mikhail SENATOROV
Andras GERO
Vladimir LIUBOMIROV
Rudolf ANDORKA
Péter HONIG

Horst BUHL

Willem KLOMP
Gunther DEHLER
Thomas PUXKANDL
Zsolt TOTH

Ferenc ZENTHE

Alexandr MYZICHENKO
Florian GROSSER

Noel NEDBAL

Sgren HVALSO

Jean Gabriel CHARTON
Rolf SCHMIDT

Vladimir KRUTSKIKH
Istvdn VARGA

Thomas WILTON
Marton BELICZAY

Julia WALSH

Szabolcs DETRE
Mikhail MARKIN

Peter LIEBNER

Michael HANDRICK
Gabor HELMHOUT
Nikolai POLJAKOV
Matt WALKER

Dominik WURFL
Konstantin EMELYANOV
Csaba SZAKONYI
Viktor LOS

Gabor BUKI

Kinga HONIG

Silvia BARBEN

Willem MIDDELBURG
Stefan REIZE

Tobias DRUGOWITSCH
Laszl6 DR. KOZMA
Péter JAMRIK

Igor IVASHINTSOV
Mucki BINDER
Zsombor NEDBAL
Sgren HOLM

Pierre SUEUR

Dirk SCHMIDT

Valentin UVARKIN
Marcell GOSZLETH
Nicola WILTON

Tamas HORGOS

Mark PETTITT

Viktor TAKACS

Dimitry VOKHMINTSEV
Thomas MAYER

Janos LIBOR

Hans VAN DER LAARSE
Nikolay KORYACHKIN
Richard FRANKLIN
Christof SCHASCHING
Alexander YANIN
Csaba CSOLLANY
Vladimir IKONNIKOV
Tamés TOMPA

Miklés HONIG

Lotti SCHMID

Jan Willem MIDDELBURG
Brigitte WETZEL
Alexander ZINNBURG
Laszl6 IFJ. KOZMA
Balazs KERENYI

25

22

(38)
39
(DSQ)
20
24
41
29
27
31
28
37
36
(49)
35
32
(48)
42
40
34
44
(50)
43
46
(55)
52

44
34
31

19
23
36
41
18

24
39
20
27
25
38
28
37
45
46
40
42
48
47
50
43
52
(54)
53

(43)
(47)
19
15
26

21
13

(48)

(42)
(40)

24
25
46
36
10
38
(51)
28
33
(49)
41
52
30
35
44
53

(BFD)
(BFD)
(43)
30
(BFD)
(BFD)
27
31
42
47
37
39
28
44
36
46
(RAF)

29
11

39
14
(51)

(DSQ)
42
38
35
52
48
45
40

1 34
16 35
(39) 24
23 (DNC)
38 17
31 15
13 28
44 (45)
30  (BFD)
24 32
32  (BFD)
17 23
33 25
DSQ DNC
271 21
36 31
37 16
19 37
DNF  DNF
35 29
6 42
41 (DNF)
34 38
43 33
45 39
42 (DNC)
(53) 36
47 40
48 44
40 43

122
128
131
132
132
133
134
140
149
150
155
156
180
181
182
189
195
199
217
217
224
224
228
247
249
250
251
258
279
282



53
54
55
56

HUN 36
GBR 626
HUN 54
HUN 30

57
10
65
55

L'estate
Sensations
Indigo
Yorikke

Gyorgy JUHASZ
Jennifer GREEN
Laszl6 HOMOLA
Géza KERTI

Balazs JUHASZ Zoltan PALFALVI

Malcolm GREEN Andrew DAVIES
Csaba HORVATH Tamas VADNAI

Balazs KISMARTY-LECHNER Maté FEKETE

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.01 build 8
www.sailwave.com

a7
45
51
54

48 a7 51
38 53 49

(DNF) 45 50 50

(51) 50
55 45
49

56 54

(DNF) DNF 52

41 284
(DNC) 285
47 292
46 319

www.dragoneuropeans.hu

europeans@dragonclass.hu




